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Selected Spring/Summer Debuts

FABLE, Sorbet BRETON STRIPE, Malibu. DUNE, Canvas. PARADE, Raisin.



™ ™
ArC Custom Sizes Available Arrow Custom Sizes Available

© 2023 Chilewich

ARC, Sesame ARROW, Sapphire
AZALEA 001 INDIGO 002 SESAME 003 PAPRIKA 002 PORCELAIN 003 SAPPHIRE 001
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100800 - ___ ] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100883 - ___
O Round Diam. 15" 38cm 100884 - ___



Bamboo-

© 2004 Chilewich

Custom Sizes Available

FOG 030 GREY FLANNEL 012  LAPIS 028

MOONLIGHT 037 OAT 018  RAIN 033

BAMBOO, Seaglass SEAGLASS 031 SMOKE 021 SPRING GREEN 035
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100105 - ___
O Oval 14"%x 19.25" 36x49 cm 100103 - ___
O Round Diam. 15" 38cm 100106 - ___
1 Runner 14"x 72" 36x183 cm 100101 - ___
CAMEL 002 CHALK 004 CHINO 007
COCONUT 034 CRANBERRY 009 DUNE 010
8



Basketweave®

BASKETWEAVE, Coast

BARK 002 BLACK

CARBON 007 COAST

10

004

058

BON BON

DENIM

EARTH

LATTE

SHADOW

056 WHITE/SILVER

SHAPE

] Rectangle
O Round
] Runner

012

013

020

050

042

SIZE

14"x 19"
Diam. 15"
14"x72"

GILDED
NATURAL
TEAK
STYLE
36x48 cm 100110
38cm 100111
36%x183cm 100108

052 KHAKI

055 OYSTER

057 WHITE
COLOR

Custom Sizes Available

018

022

028

n



Bay Weave-

BAY WEAVE, Flax

BLUE JEAN

SHAPE

] Rectangle
O Oval

12

002

SIZE

14"x 19"
14"x19.25"

FLAX

36x48 cm
36x49 cm

003

STYLE - COLOR

100637 - ___
100644 - ___

VANILLA

Custom Sizes Available

001

Bloom"

© 2019 Chilewich

BLOOM, Champagne

CHAMPAGNE 003 GILDED 001 GUNMETAL 002 COASTERS, GILDED
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

O Round 15.2"x15.7" 386x39.8cm 100573 - ___

O Coasters (Set of 6)*  4.8" x 5" 122 x127cm 100566 - ___

001

COASTERS, GUNMETAL 002

*Single-color coasters set of 6.
Coasters only available for purchase in the EU, Switzerland, and Japan.

13



BOtaniCTM Custom Sizes Available BOUCléTM Custom Sizes Available

© 2023 Chilewich © 2005 Chilewich
BOTANIC, Sesame BOUCLE, Natural
INDIGO 003 MADDER 004 MINT 002 MARSHMALLOW 034 MOON 018 NATURAL 033

SESAME 001 NOIR 025 TANGERINE 030 TART 039
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

] Rectangle 14"x19" 36x48 cm 100801 - ___ ] Rectangle 14"x19" 36x48 cm 100114 - ___

] Runner 14"x72" 36x183 cm 100804 - ___

14 5



Chord-

CHORD, Oak

OAK

SHAPE
] Rectangle

16

002

SIZE
14"x19"

OCEAN

36%x48 cm

001

STYLE - COLOR
100710 - ___

Custom Sizes Available

Dahlia®

© 2009 Chilewich

DAHLIA, Silver

BRASS

SHAPE

006

Round

CHAMPAGNE O

SIZE

14.25"x 15.25"

36x39cm

GUNMETAL

STYLE - COLOR

100142 - ___

002

SILVER

001

17



Daisy"

© 2004 Chilewich

DAISY, Gilded

BLACK 001

SHAPE

O Round

18

GILDED

SIZE

15.28"x15.27"

002

38.81x38.78 cm

GUNMETAL

STYLE - COLOR
100716 - ___

003

® Dune’

DUNE, Raisin

CANVAS

SHAPE

]
O

Rectangle
Round

001

SIZE

14"x 19"
Diam. 15"

RAISIN

36x48 cm
38cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100980 - ___
100984 - ___

Custom Sizes Available

19



® Fable-

FABLE, Coast

COAST

SHAPE

20

001

SIZE

Rectangle 14"x 19"
Round Diam. 15"
Runner 14"x 72"

SORBET

36x48 cm
38cm
36%x183 cm

STYLE

100981
100985
100983

Custom Sizes Available

Flare"

© 2022 Chilewich

FLARE, Pumice

PUMICE

SHAPE
]

Rectangle

001

SIZE

14"x 19"

SUNRISE

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100678 - ___

Custom Sizes Available

Al



Flora-

© 2024 Chilewich

FLORA, Mica

ALMOND

SHAPE

] Rectangle
] Runner

22

001

SIZE

14"x 19"
14"x72"

MICA

36x48 cm
36%x183cm

003

STYLE - COLOR

100896 - ___
100897 - ___

ZEPHYR

Custom Sizes Available

004

Heddle-

HEDDLE, Parade

DOGWOOD

SHAPE
]

Rectangle

004

SIZE

14"x 19"

PARADE

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR
100525 - ___

PEBBLE

Custom Sizes Available

005

23



Lattice"

LATTICE, Sorbet

GOLD

SHAPE

] Rectangle
] Runner

24

004

SIZE

14"x 19"
14" x 72"

SILVER

36x48 cm
36%x183 cm

on

STYLE - COLOR

100124 - ___
100125 - ___

NEW

SORBET

Limited Custom Sizes Available

016

Mesa"

© 2022 Chilewich

MESA, Opal

MARBLE

SHAPE

]

Rectangle

001

SIZE

14"x 19"

OPAL

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR
100759 - ___

25



Metallic Lace”

METALLIC LACE, Gold

GOLD

SHAPE

26

Rectangle
Round
Runner

002

SIZE

13"x18"
Diam. 15.5"
13"x 70"

SILVER

33x46 cm
39.4cm
33x178 cm

STYLE

100148
100449
100149

Limited Custom Sizes Available

Mini1 Basketweave:

MINI BASKETWEAVE, Periwinkle

27



Mini Basketweave” comes

BLACK 002 BLUSH 033
CINNAMON 044 CLAY 042
COOL GREY 038 DARKWALNUT 007
ESPRESSO 009 GRAVEL 010
VY 043 LIGHT GREY 015
28

CHAMBRAY

CONFETTI

DILL

INDIGO

LINEN

030

005

008

040

014

MIST 034
NEW
PERIWINKLE 046
SOAPSTONE 017
SHAPE
] Rectangle
O Oval
O Round
Runner
o Coasters (Set of 4)

OCHRE

SANDSTONE

TURQUOISE

SIZE

14"x19"
14"x19.25"
Diam. 15"
14"x72"
Diam. 4"

36x48 cm
36x49 cm
38cm
36x183 cm
10cm

045

025 SKY

019

STYLE

100132
100130
100408
100133
100743

PARCHMENT

Custom Sizes Available

016

035

020

29



Moiré-

© 2024 Chilewich

MOIRE, Mica

MICA

SHAPE

] Rectangle

30

001

SIZE

14"x19"

MOCHA

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR
100898 - ___

ZEPHYR

Custom Sizes Available

003

Mosaic

© 2017 Chilewich

MOSAIC, Grey

ALMOND

WHITE/BLACK

SHAPE

] Rectangle
Runner

010 BLUE
003
SIZE
14"x19" 36x48 cm
14"x 72" 36x183 cm

001

STYLE - COLOR

100435 - ___
100436 - ___

GREY

Custom Sizes Available

002

31



Ombré-

OMBRE, Rainbow

GOLD 001
NEW

RAINBOW 008

SHAPE SIZE

] Rectangle 14"x 19"

L ] Runner 14" 72"

32

JADE

SILVER

36%x48 cm
36x183 cm

004

002

STYLE - COLOR

100455 - ___
100457 - ___

Limited Custom Sizes Available

NATURAL 003

Origami

ORIGAMI, Pearl

COCOA 001
SHAPE SIZE

] Rectangle 14" x 19"

O Round Diam. 15"

HONEY

36x48 cm
38cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100606 - ___
100617 - ___

PEARL

Custom Sizes Available

004

33



Overshot"

© 2023 Chilewich

OVERSHOT, Paprika

BUTTERSCOTCH
SHAPE
] Rectangle

] Runner

34

003

SIZE

14"x19"
14"x72"

DENIM

36x48 cm
36x183 cm

001

STYLE - COLOR

100885 - ___
100886 - ___

PAPRIKA

Custom Sizes Available

002

® Parade:

PARADE, Raisin

OCEAN

SHAPE

Rectangle

001

SIZE

14"x 19"

RAISIN

36%x48 cm

003

STYLE - COLOR

100982 - ___

SORBET

Custom Sizes Available

002

35



Pepper

© 2023 Chilewich

PEPPER, Sesame

INDIGO

SHAPE

] Rectangle

36

001

SIZE

14"x 19"

MINT

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100802 - ___

SESAME

Custom Sizes Available

003

Petal"

© 2016 Chilewich

PETAL, Champagne

CHAMPAGNE
SHAPE
O Round

001

SIZE

Diam. 15"

38cm

STYLE - COLOR

100407 - ___

37



Quill*

QUILL, Forest

FOREST

SHAPE

]
L]

38

Rectangle
Runner

001

SIZE

14"x 19"
14"x72"

36x48 cm
36x183 cm

STYLE - COLOR

100608 - ___
100609 - ___

Rib Weave"

RIB WEAVE, Butterscotch

BIRCH

PEARL

SHAPE

Rectangle
Runner

006

004

SIZE

14"x19"
14"x72"

BUTTERSCOTCH 008

SPICE

36%x48 cm
36x183 cm

010

STYLE - COLOR

100136 - ___
100711 - ___

INDIGO

TIGER EYE

Custom Sizes Available

007

009

39



Sakior1

© 2022 Chilewich

SAKIORI, Black/White

BLACK/WHITE

SHAPE

] Rectangle

40

001

SIZE

13.5"x18.5"

MULTI

34.3x47 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100675 - ___

Sampler-

© 2022 Chilewich

SAMPLER, Fir

FIR

SHAPE

]
L 1

Rectangle
Runner

003

SIZE

14"x 19"
14"x 72"

MULTI

36x48 cm
36x%x183 cm

001

STYLE - COLOR

100762 - ___
100763 - ___

WHEAT

002

141



Signal’

SIGNAL, Sand

SAND

SHAPE

] Rectangle

42

001

SIZE

14"x 19"

TWILIGHT

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100620 - ___

Spark

© 2024 Chilewich

SPARK, Cider

ALMOND

SHAPE

] Rectangle

001

SIZE

14"x 19"

CIDER

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100899 - ___

Custom Sizes Available

43



Swell

SWELL, Storm

STONE

SHAPE

] Rectangle

44

001

SIZE

14"x 19"

STORM

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100680 - ___

Custom Sizes Available

Swing’

© 2023 Chilewich

SWING, Butterscotch

BUTTERSCOTCH
SHAPE

] Rectangle
O Round

003

SIZE

14"x 19"
Diam. 15"

NIGHT

36%x48 cm
38cm

001

STYLE - COLOR

100887 - ___
100888 - ___

Custom Sizes Available

45



Tamb ()1]»I.TNI Custom Sizes Available Th atChTM Custom Sizes Available

TAMBOUR, Ivy THATCH, Rain
VY 002 POP 001 PEBBLE 001 PEWTER 004 RAIN 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36x48 cm 100712 - ___
1 Runner 14"x72" 36%x183 cm 100713 - ___
UMBER 005
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
] Rectangle 14"x 19" 36%x48 cm 100579 - ___
O Oval 14"x19.25" 36x49 cm 100618 - ___

46 47



Twist

© 2022 Chilewich

TWIST, Ocean

MAGNOLIA

SHAPE

] Rectangle

48

002

SIZE

14"x 19"

OCEAN

36x48 cm

001

STYLE - COLOR

100714 - ___

Custom Sizes Available

Warp-

© 2023 Chilewich

WARP, Ocean

NEW

OCEAN

SHAPE

] Rectangle

002

SIZE

14"x 19"

SAND

36x48 cm

001

STYLE - COLOR

100803 - ___

Custom Sizes Available

49



Wave"

WAVE, Grey

BLUE

SHAPE

] Rectangle
] Runner

50

001

SIZE

14"x 19"
14"x72"

GREY

36x48 cm
36%x183 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100437 - ___
100438 - ___

Limited Custom Sizes Available

Woodgrain

WOODGRAIN, Birch

BIRCH 001
SHAPE SIZE
] Rectangle 14"x 19"

SLATE

36x48 cm

002

STYLE - COLOR

100760 - ___

UMBER

Custom Sizes Available

003

51



Woven Rugs

54  Arc
55  Arrow
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113 Product Information
113 Care Instructions

Spring/Summer
2025 debut

In swatch images that follow,
weft direction is shown horizontally,
and warp direction vertically.



Arc

© 2023 Chilewich

ARC, Azalea

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

IR

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200883
200895
200899
200903
200887
200891

ATIrow’

Custom Sizes Available

AZALEA 001
INDIGO 002
SESAME 003

ARROW, Sapphire

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

jIgoes

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200251

200254
200255
200256
200252
200253

PAPRIKA

PORCELAIN

SAPPHIRE

Custom Sizes Available

002

003

001

55



Bamboo-

© 2004 Chilewich

FOG

MOONLIGHT

BAMBOO, Rain SEAGLASS

STOCKED SIZES
SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"
96" x120"

CAMEL 002 CHALK 004 CHINO 007

BRI

COCONUT 034 CRANBERRY 009 DUNE 010

56

030 GREY FLANNEL

037

031

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm
244x305cm

OAT

SMOKE

STYLE

200101
200102
200103
200104
200676
200675
200723

Custom Sizes Available

012 LAPIS

018 RAIN

021  SPRING GREEN

MADE TO ORDER SIZES*

SIZE

60" sq. 152 cm
84" sq. 213 cm
108" sq. 274 cm

Diam. 72" 183 cm
Diam. 96" 244 cm
108" x 144" 274 x 366 cm
120" x 168" 305 x 427 cm
144" x 180" 366 x 457 cm

HRECKEELE:

028

033

035

STYLE - COLOR

200938 - ___
200948 - ___*
200916 - ___*
200943 - ___
200953 - ___*
200921 - ___*
200928 - ___*
200933 - ___*

*Rugs with both length and width greater than

72"/183 cm will be seamed.
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Basketweave"

BARK 002

BLACK 004

BASKETWEAVE, Coast BON BON 056

CARBON 007 COAST 058 DENIM 012
EARTH 013 GILDED 052 KHAKI 018
58

LATTE

SHADOW

WHITE/SILVER

STOCKED SIZES
SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"

26" x 72"

BRI

72"106"

30"x106"
96"x 120"

020

050

042

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm
244x305 cm

NATURAL

TEAK

STYLE - COLOR

200445 - _
200446 - _
200447 - _
200448 - _
200461 - _
200462 - _
200697 - ___*

*White not available in 96" x120" or made to order sizes.

MADE TO ORDER SIZES*

DDDOO ot %

Custom Sizes Available

055 OYSTER

057 WHITE*

SIZE

60" sq.

84" sq.
108" sq.
Diam. 72"
Diam. 96"
Diam. 120"
108" x 144"
120" x 168"
144" x 180"

*Rugs with both length and width greater than

152 cm
213cm
274 cm
183 cm
244 cm
305cm
274 x 366 cm
305 x 427 cm
366 x 457 cm

72"/183 cm will be seamed.

STYLE -

200939 - _
200949 - _
200917 - _
200944 - _
200954 - _
200925 - _
200911 - _
200929 - _
200934 - _

022

028

COLOR

59



Bay Weave-

BAY WEAVE, Vanilla

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

IR

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200204
200216
200220
200224
200208
200212

Custom Sizes Available
© 2023 Chilewich

BLUE JEAN 002
FLAX 003
VANILLA 001

BOTANIC, Indigo

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

jIgoes

Botanic®

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE -

200884 - _
200896 - _
200900 - _
200904 - _
200888 - _
200892 - _

COLOR

INDIGO

MADDER

MINT

SESAME

Custom Sizes Available

003

004

002

001
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/
B OuCI e " Custom Sizes Available

© 2005 Chilewich

BLUEBERRY 022 MARSHMALLOW 034 MOON 018

NATURAL 033 NOIR 025 SALT 005

TANGERINE 030 TART 039

STOCKED SIZES MADE TO ORDER SIZES*

SHAPE  SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE  SIZE STYLE - COLOR

= 23'x36"  59x92cm 200704 - ___ O 60" sq. 152 cm 200940 - ___

[ 35"x48"  89x122 cm 200706 - ___ D 84" sq. 213 cm 200950 - ___*

[ 46"x72"  118x183cm 200708 - ___ [] 108" sq 274 cm 200918 - ___*

] 72'x106" 183x269cm 200710 - ___ . . o

. y i O Diam. 72 183 cm 200945 - ___

= 26"x72"  66x183cm 200707 - ___

) 30'x106" 76x269cm 200709 - ___ O Diam. 96" 244 .cm 200985 - ___
O Diam.120"  305cm 200926 - ___*
[] 96"x120" 244x305cm 200958 - ___*
[] 108"x144" 274x366cm 900922 - ___*
[ ] 120"x168" 305x427cm 200030 - ___*
I:I 144" x 180" 366 x 457 cm 200935 - ___*

*Rugs with both length and width greater than
72"/183 cm will be seamed.

BOUCLE, Noir

62 63



Chord-

CHORD, Oak

SHAPE SIZE

O 23"x 36"
D 35-1 ><48“
] 46" x 72"
[ ] 72"x106"
— 26"x72"
 — 30"x106"
64

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE -

200834
200837
200838
200839
200835

200836 - _

COLOR

OAK

OCEAN

23"x 36"
35" x 48"

46" x 72"

72"x106"

26" x 72"
30"x106"

PATTERN DIRECTION: CHORD

59x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm

183x269 cm

66x183 cm
76x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

002

001

® Dune:

DUNE, Raisin

SHAPE SIZE

O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
] 35"x48"  89x122 cm
(] 46"x72" 118x183 cm
[ ] 72'x106" 183269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm

STYLE

201162
201165
201166
201167
201163
201164

COLOR

Custom Sizes Available

CANVAS 001

RAISIN

23"x 36"
35" x 48"

46" x 72"

72"x106"

26" x 72"
30"x106"

002

PATTERN DIRECTION: DUNE

59x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm

183x269 cm

66x183 cm
76x269 cm
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® Fable-

FABLE, Coast

66

COAST

SHAPE SIZE

O 23"x 36"
O 35" x 48"
|:| AB"x 72"
[ ] 72"x106"
— 26" x 72"
— 30"x106"

FABLE, Sorbet

001

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118%x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

SORBET

STYLE

201168
201171
201172
201173
201169
201170

COLOR

002

Custom Sizes Available

67



Flare"

© 2022 Chilewich

FLARE, Sunrise

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30" x106"

Jipue?

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200796
200799
200800
200801
200797
200798

PUMICE
SUNRISE
COLOR PATTERN DIRECTION: FLARE
L 22z 23"x36"  59x92cm
. [::] 35"x48"  89x122cm
- [:::] 46"x72"  118x183 cm
T 72"x106" 183x269 cm
o O] 26'x72"  66x183cm
7] 30"x106" 76x269cm

Custom Sizes Available

001

002

Flora-

© 2024 Chilewich

FLORA, Almond

SHAPE

IR

SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200971
200974
200975
200976
200972
200973

ALMOND

MICA

ZEPHYR

Custom Sizes Available

001

003

004

69



Heddle- Tkat"
Custom Sizes Available Custom Sizes Available

DOGWOOD 004 BONE 001
PARADE 002 DEEP GREY 003
PEBBLE 005 WHITE/SILVER 010
HEDDLE, Pebble IKAT, White/Silver
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR PATTERN DIRECTION: HEDDLE SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200633 - ___ [ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200463 - ___
(| 35"x48" 89%x122 cm 200634 - ___ |:| 35"x48" 89x122 cm (| 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200464 - ___
|:| 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200637 - ___ |:| 46" x 72" 118x183 cm l:l 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200465 - ___
|:| 72"x106" 183x269cm 200638 - ___ |:| 72"x106" 183x269cm 200466 - ___
— 26"x72"  66x183cm 200635 - ___ 72"x106"  183x269 cm — 26"x72"  66x183cm 200607 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%269 cm 200636 - ___ — 30"x106" 76%269 cm 200608 - ___
Heddle rugs are unbacked. l:l 26"x72" 66x183 cm
|:| 30"x106" 76%269 cm



Mini Basketweave®

MINI BASKETWEAVE, Periwinkle

72

BLACK

CINNAMON

COOL GREY

ESPRESSO

vy

002 BLUSH

044 CLAY

038 DARKWALNUT

009 GRAVEL

043 LIGHT GREY

033 CHAMBRAY

042 CONFETTI

007 DILL
010 INDIGO
015 LINEN

Custom Sizes Available

030

005

008

040

014
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Mini Basketweave” comes

MIST

NEW

PERIWINKLE

SOAPSTONE

STOCKED SIZES
SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"
96" x120"

JIipuee

034 OCHRE

046 SANDSTONE

017

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm
244x305cm

TURQUOISE

STYLE -

200449 -
200451 -
200452 -

200454 - _
200453 - _
200450 - _
200869 - _

045 PARCHMENT

025 SKY

019 WHITE
MADE TO ORDER SIZES*
SHAPE SIZE STYLE -
[] 60" sq. 152 cm 200941 - _
D 84" sq. 213 cm 200951 - _
D 108" sq. 274 cm 200919 - _
O Diam. 72" 183 cm 200946 - _
O Diam. 96" 244 cm 200956 - _
Q Diam.120"  305cm 200927
|:| 108" x 144" 274 x 366 cm 200923 - _
|:| 120" x 168"  305x427cm 200931 - _
|:| 144" x 180" 366 x 457 cm 200936 - _

*Rugs with both length and width greater than
72"/183 cm will be seamed.

Custom Sizes Available

016

035

020

COLOR

Moiré"

© 2024 Chilewich

MOIRE, Mica

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30" x106"

IR

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200977
200980
200981
200982
200978
200979

MICA

MOCHA

ZEPHYR

Custom Sizes Available

001

002

003
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MOsaiC ) Custom Sizes Available @ OI]:lbI‘éwI

© 2017 Chilewich

ALMOND 010 RAINBOW 008
BLUE 001
GREY 002
MOSAIC, Grey WHITE/BLACK 003 OMBRE, Rainbow
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR PATTERN DIRECTION: OMBRE
23"x 36" 59%x92 cm 200535 - ___ = 23"x 35" 59%89 cm 201174 - ___ [ 23"x 35" 59x89 cm
35"x 48" 89x122cm 200538 - ___ — 26"x72" 66 x183 cm 201175 - ___ (I 26"x72" 66x183 cm

46"x72"  118x183cm 200537 - _
72"x106" 183x269cm 200536 - _
26"x72" 66x183 cm 200540 - _
30"x106" 76x269 cm 200539 - _
96"x120" 244x305cm 200588 - _

BRI

Rugs with both length and width greater
than 72"/183 cm will be seamed.



Overshot” ® Parade’

© 2023 Chilewich

BUTTERSCOTCH 003 OCEAN 001
DENIM 001 RAISIN 003
PAPRIKA 002 SORBET 002

OVERSHOT, Butterscotch PARADE, Sorbet

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200264 - ___ O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 201176 - ___

(| 35"x48"  89x122 cm 200267 - ___ (| 35"x48"  89%x122cm 201179 - ___

] 46" x72" 118x183cm 200268 - ___ ] 46" x72" 118x183cm 201180 - ___

|:| 72"x106" 183x269cm 200269 - ___ |:| 72"x106" 183x269cm 201181 - ___

— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200265 - ___ — 26"x72" 66x183 cm 201177 - ___

— 30"x106" 76%269 cm 200266 - ___ — 30"x106" 76%269 cm 201178 - ___



Pepper

© 2023 Chilewich

PEPPER, Mint

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

Jipuee

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200885
200897
200901
200905
200889
200893

Custom Sizes Available

INDIGO 001
MINT 002
SESAME 003

PATTERN DIRECTION: PEPPER

[

[
=
=
(I

23" X 36"
35"x 48"

46"x72"

72"x106"

26" X 72"
30" x106"

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm

183 %269 cm

66x183 cm
76x269 cm

Quill”

QUILL, Forest

SHAPE

joooe

SIZE STYLE

23"x36"  59%x92cm 200711
35"x48"  89x122cm 200712
46"x72" 118x183cm 200713
26"x72"  66x183 cm 200715
30"x106" 76x269cm 200716

FOREST

PATTERN DIRECTION: QUILL

[0

[T
=
==
(I

23" 36"
35"x 48"

46" x 72"

26" x 72"
30"x106"

59x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm

66x183 cm
76x269 cm

001

81



Rib We ave ! Custom Sizes Available S amplerm Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich

RIB WEAVE, Birch SAMPLER, Wheat
BIRCH 006 BUTTERSCOTCH 008 INDIGO 007 FIR 003  MULTI 001 WHEAT 002
STOCKED SIZES MADE TO ORDER SIZES*
SHAPE  SIZE STYLE - COLOR SHAPE  SIZE STYLE - COLOR
- 23'x36"  59x92cm 200206 - ___ O 60" sq. 152 cm 200942 - ___
[ 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200218 - ___ D 84" sq. 213 cm 200952 - ___*
L] 46"x72"  118x183cm 200222 - ___ [] 108" sq. 274 cm 200920 - ___*
] 72'x106" 183x269cm 200226 - ___ D 72 183 200947
PEARL 004 SPICE 010 TIGEREYE 009 — 26"x72"  66x183cm 200210 - ___ O fam- em T
— 30"x106" 76x269cm 200214 - ___ O Diam. 96" 244 cm 200957 - ___*
] 96"x120"  244x305cm 200959 - ___*
SHAPE  SIZE STYLE - COLOR PATTERN DIRECTION: RIB WEAVE [] 108"x144"  274x366cm 900924 - ___*
= 23'x36"  59x92cm 200840 - ___ [ 23'x36"  59x92cm [ ] 1207x168" 305x427cm 200932 - ___*
O 35"x48"  89x122cm 200843 - ___ il 35"x48"  89x122cm E 144" x 180" 366 x 457 cm 200937 - ___*
] 46"x72" 118x183cm 200844 - ___ |:| 46" x 72" 118x183 cm *Ru“gs with bot.h length and width greater than
|:| 72"x106" 183x269cm 200845 - ___ 72"/183 cm will be seamed.
— 26"'x72"  66x183cm 200841 - ___ 72'x106"  183x269 cm
— 30"x106" 76x269cm 200842 - ___
— 26"x72"  66x183 cm
] 30"x106" 76x269 cm



Signal”

SIGNAL, Twilight

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30" x106"

IR

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200748
200749
200751
200753
200750
200752

Spark-

© 2024 Chilewich

SAND 001

TWILIGHT 002

SPARK, Aimond

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

jIgoes

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE -

200983 - _
200986 - _
200987 - _
200988 - _
200984 - _
200985 - _

COLOR

ALMOND

CIDER

Custom Sizes Available

001

002
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Swell-

SWELL, Stone

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

IRINE

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200808
200811

200812
200813
200809
200810

STONE

STORM

PATTERN DIRECTION: SWELL

[:] 23"x 36"
35"x 48"

46" x 72"

72" x106"

(I

=

] 26"x72"
([T

30"x106"

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm

183x269 cm

66x183 cm
76x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

Swing"

© 2023 Chilewich

001

002

SWING, Night

SHAPE

jIgoes

SIZE STYLE

23"x36"  59x92cm 200270
35"x48"  89x122cm 200273
46"x72"  118x183cm 200274
72"x106" 183x269cm 200275
26"x72"  66x183 cm 200271
30"x106" 76x269cm 200272

Custom Sizes Available

BUTTERSCOTCH 003

NIGHT 001

PATTERN DIRECTION: SWING

= 23"x36"  59x92cm
35"x48"  89x122cm

[ ]

D 46"x72"  118x183 cm
([T

E—

72"x106" 183x269 cm

26"x72" 66x183 cm
30"x106" 76x269 cm

87



Tambour:

TAMBOUR, Pop

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

IR

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE - COLOR

200846 - _
200849 - _
200850 - _
200851 - _
200847 - _
200848 - _

\A4

POP

PATTERN DIRECTION: TAMBOUR

=

=
(I
[T
—

23"x 36"
35"x 48"

46" x 72"

72"x106"

26" X 72"
30"x106"

59x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm

183%x269 cm

66 x183 cm
76x269 cm

Thatch

Custom Sizes Available

002

001

THATCH, Pewter

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

IR

™

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200677
200678
200679
200680
200681
200682

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

PEBBLE 001
PEWTER 004
RAIN 002
UMBER 005
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[ ]
™ ™
TWISt Custom Sizes Available ~ ~ arp Custom Sizes Available

© 2022 Chilewich © 2023 Chilewich
NEW
MAGNOLIA 002 OCEAN 002
OCEAN 001 SAND 001
TWIST, Magnolia WARP, Ocean
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR PATTERN DIRECTION: TWIST SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x36"  59x92 cm 200852 - ___ A 23"x36"  59x92 cm O 23"x36"  59x92 cm 200886 - ___
] 35"x48"  89x122cm 200855 - ___ D 35"x48"  89x122cm ] 35"x48"  89x122cm 200898 - ___
] 46"x72"  118x183cm 200856 - ___ D 46"x72"  118x183 cm ] 46"x72"  118x183cm 200902 - ___
|:| 72"x106" 183x269cm 200857 - ___ |:| 72"x106" 183x269cm 200906 - ___
" " 72"x106" 183%x269 cm . .
— 26"x72 66 x183 cm 200853 - ___ — 26"x72 66 x183 cm 200890 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200854 - ___ — 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200894 - _

[0 26'x72"  66x183cm
[ 30'x106" 76x269 cm



Wave"

WAVE, Grey

SHAPE SIZE

O 23"x 36"

] 35"x 48"

] 46" x72"

|:| 72"x106"
92

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%269 cm

STYLE -

200541 -
200542 -
200543 -

200544 - _

BLUE

GREY

59x92 cm
89x122 cm

118x183 cm

COLOR PATTERN DIRECTION: WAVE
- [ 23"x36"
. il 35"x 48"
- ] e
o 72"x106"

183x269 cm

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

001

002

Woodgrain®

WOODGRAIN, Slate

SHAPE SIZE

23"x 36"
35"x 48"
46"x72"
72"x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

jIgoes

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200207
200219
200223
200227
200211

200215

BIRCH

SLATE

UMBER

Custom Sizes Available

001

002

003

93



Indoor/Outdoor
Shag Floor Mats

96 Block Stripe
97 Bold Stripe
98 Bounce Stripe
99 Breton Stripe
100 Domino Stripe
101 Duo Stripe
102 Even Stripe
103 Fade
104 Heathered
105 Marbled Stripe
106  Pop Stripe
107  Pride Stripe
108 Ribbon Stripe
109 Solid
110  Skinny Stripe
112  Welcome Mat
in Heathered

113  Product Information
113  Care Instructions



Block Stripe- Bold Stripe”

DENIM 002
TAUPE 003 BOLD STRIPE, Peach
BLACK/WHITE 002  MULTI 003 PEACH 010
PUNCH 012  SILVER/BLACK 004
BLOCK STRIPE, Denim
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR STRIPE DIRECTION: BLOCK STRIPE SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR STRIPE DIRECTION: BOLD STRIPE
] Doormat 18"x28" 46x71cm 200498 - ___ Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats. | Doormat 18"x28" 46x71cm 200126 - ___ Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.
[ Utility Mat  24"x36" 61x91cm 200499 - ___ = Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm [ Utility Mat  24"x36" 61x91cm 200127 - ___ ] Doormat  18"x 28" 46%x71cm
] Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200500 - ___ |:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152 cm ] Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200125 - ___ |:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152 cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats. Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats.
[0 Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm [ Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm

96 97



Bounce Stripe- Breton Stripe-

MOONLIGHT 001
STORM 002 BRETON STRIPE, Malibu
NEW NEW
BLUEBERRY 001 CANDY 006 COAST 005
NEW
GRAVEL 002 MALIBU 004 TUXEDO 003
BOUNCE STRIPE, Storm
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR STRIPE DIRECTION: BOUNCE STRIPE SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR STRIPE DIRECTION: BRETON STRIPE
O Doormat 18"x28" 46%x71cm 200779 - ___ Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats. O Doormat 18"x28" 46x71cm 200718 - ___ Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.
O Utility Mat  24"x36" 61x91cm 200780 - ___ = Doormat  18"x28" 46%x71cm O Utility Mat  24"x36" 61%x91cm 200719 - ___ = Doormat  18"x28" 46%x71cm
] Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200782 - ___ |:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152 cm ] Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200720 - ___ |:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152 cm
- Runner 24'x72 61x183cm 200781 - ___ Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners. ] Runner 24"x72"  61x183cm 200721 - ___ Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
1 Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm (11 Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm
(T Runner 24"x72" 61x183 cm ([T Runner 24"x 72" 61x183 cm



Domino Stripe”

DOMINO STRIPE, Apricot

SHAPE SIZE STYLE
O Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm 200822
O Utility Mat  24"x36" 61x91cm 200823
] Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200825
1 Runner 24"x72" 61x183cm 200824
100

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

APRICOT 003
BLACK/WHITE 001
DENIM 005
OAK 002

STRIPE DIRECTION: DOMINO STRIPE

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

=] Doormat  18"x28" 46%x71cm

|:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
(1 Utility Mat  24"x36"  61x91cm
(I Runner 24" x72" 61x183 cm

Duo Stripe”

DUO STRIPE, Mocha

J0°° §
m

Doormat
Utility Mat
Big Mat
Runner

SIZE

18"x 28"
24" x 36"
36"x 60"
24"x72"

46x71cm
61x91cm
91x152 cm
61x183 cm

STYLE

200912
200913
200915
200914

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

BERRY 001

MOCHA 002

STRIPE DIRECTION: DUO STRIPE

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

=] Doormat  18"x28" 46%x71cm

|:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
(1 Utility Mat  24"x36"  61x91cm
(I Runner 24" x72" 61x183 cm

101



Even Stripe”

EVEN STRIPE, Mocha

SHAPE

O Doormat
(| Utility Mat
] Big Mat
1  Runner
102

SIZE

18"x 28"
24" % 36"
36" x 60"
24"x72"

46x71cm
61x91cm
91x152 cm
61x183 cm

STYLE

200128
200129
200143
200910

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

BERRY 003

MOCHA 004

STRIPE DIRECTION: EVEN STRIPE

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm

|:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
[0 Utility Mat  24"x36"  61x91cm
|:| Runner 24" x72" 61x183 cm

Fade"

FADE, Sunrise

o @«
IR

Doormat
Utility Mat
Big Mat
Runner

SIZE

18"x 28"
24"x 36"
36" 60"
24" 72"

46x71cm
61x91cm
91x152cm
61x183 cm

STYLE

200789
200790
200792
200791

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

LAGOON 003
STONE 002
SUNRISE 001

STRIPE DIRECTION: FADE

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

=] Doormat  18"x28" 46%x71cm

|:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
(1 Utility Mat  24"x36"  61x91cm
(I Runner 24" x72" 61x183 cm

103



Heathered-

HEATHERED, Cornflower

SHAPE SIZE

O Doormat 18"x28" 46x71cm
(| Utility Mat

] Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm
1 Runner 24"x72"  61x183 cm
104

24"x 36" 61x91cm

STYLE

200550
200551
200552
200579

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

CORNFLOWER 008
FOG 004
GREY 002
PEBBLE 007

Marbled Stripe-

MARBLED STRIPE, Salt & Pepper

J0°° §
m

SIZE STYLE
Doormat  18"x28" 46%x71cm 200649 - _
Utility Mat  24"x36" 61x91cm 200650 - _

Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200652 - _
Runner 24"x72" 61x183cm 200651 - _

COLOR

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

BAY BLUE 001

SALT & PEPPER 003

STRIPE DIRECTION: MARBLED STRIPE

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm

|:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
[0 Utility Mat  24"x36"  61x91cm
(I Runner 24" x 72" 61x183 cm

105



Pop Stripe-

POP STRIPE, Multi

SHAPE

O Doormat
[ Utility Mat
] Big Mat
1 Runner
106

SIZE

18"x 28"
24" % 36"
36" 60"
24"x72"

46x71cm
61x91cm
91x152cm
61x183 cm

STYLE

200826
200827
200829
200828

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

MULTI 001

PAPRIKA 002

STRIPE DIRECTION: POP STRIPE

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm

|:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
(0 Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm
|:| Runner 24"x72" 61x183 cm

Pride Stripe-

PRIDE STRIPE, Rainbow

DDDDD§

SIZE STYLE
Doormat 18"x28" 46x71cm 200872
Utility Mat 24"x36" 61x91cm 200873
Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200875
Runner 24"x72" 61x183cm 200874
Apartment Mat* 17.5"x31" 44.5x79 cm 200876

*Customization not available for Apartment shape.

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

RAINBOW 001

STRIPE DIRECTION: PRIDE STRIPE

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18"x 28" 46x71cm
|:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152 cm
a Apartment Mat ~ 17.5"x 31" 445%x79 cm

Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
(0 Utility Mat 24"x 36" 61x91cm

[ 24"x72"  61x183cm

Runner

107



Ribbon Stripe- Solid-

Custom Sizes Available

BON BON 001
LIMELIGHT 002
SOLID, Silk
BLACK* 001 CACTUS 007 CANARY 008 CARACARA 009
RIBBON STRIPE, Limelight INDIGO 010 MERCURY 002 SILK 004 SNOW 01
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR STRIPE DIRECTION: RIBBON STRIPE SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm 200280 - ___ Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats. O Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm 200138 - ___
O Utility Mat  24"x36" 61x91cm 200281 - ___ = Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm O Utility Mat  24"x36" 61x91cm 200140 - ___
[ ] Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200283 - ___ |:| Big Mat 36"x60"  91x152cm [ ] Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm 200137 - ___
L] Runner 24"x72" 61x183cm 200282 - ___ Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners. ] Runner 24"x72" 61x183cm 200139 - ___
[ Utility Mat  24"x36"  61x91cm O Dot* Diam. 24" 61cm 200387 - ___
*Dot available in Black only.
:] Runner 24" x72" 61x183 cm SUPER WHITE 012 Cﬁsfgr?ijatiirllnnofgvaci)lggle for Dot.
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Skinny Stripe”

MUSHROOM
NEW
PERIWINKLE
STEEL
SKINNY STRIPE, Ocean
SHAPE
O Doormat
[} Utility Mat
] Big Mat
1  Runner
BIRCH 001 BLUE 017 BRIGHT MULTI 002
CITRON 004 FOREST 022 MULBERRY 023

10

SIZE

18"x 28"
24" % 36"
36" x 60"
24"x72"

COLOR

NEW

007 OCEAN
024 SHADOW
008 TURQUOISE

STYLE -
46x71cm 200134 - _
61x91cm 200133 - _
91x152cm 200136 - _
61x183cm 200135 - _

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

025 ORANGE 010

020 SOFT MULTI 01

016

STRIPE DIRECTION: SKINNY STRIPE

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat  18"x28" 46x71cm

|:| Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
[0 Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm
|:| Runner 24" x72" 61x183 cm

m



Welcome Mat in Heathered-

CORNFLOWER
FOG
GREY
PEBBLE
WELCOME MAT IN HEATHERED, Grey
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
) Welcome Mat 21"x36" 53%x91cm 200705 - ___ o)
Customization not available. 53 cm
36"/91cm

12

008

004

002

007

Product Information

TerraStrand’

e

MADE IN USA

MICROBANY

GREENGUARD

b@)mGlNAL‘

Member

We are committed to continuous improvement, both in product and in process. Among our most
significant environmental advancements is discontinuing the use of petroleum-based plasticizers
that are typically used to soften extruded yarns and replacing them with phthalate-free, renewable
vegetable compounds. We call these innovative yarns TerraStrand.

- TerraStrand, the proprietary name of our yarn, is free of phthalates.

« TerraStrand contains a minimum of 18% renewable vegetable content.

« Every square yard of TerraStrand saves 0.02 gallons of petroleum and
0.41 pounds of CO, as compared to conventional woven vinyls.

All of our woven placemats and rugs are made in the USA, and finished in our own facility
in the USA. Our quality, sustainability, and original design set us apart from all others.

The Chilewich® collection is made in the USA, with the following exceptions:
Bloom, Dahlia, Daisy, and Petal made in Taiwan or China.

Chilewich prides itself on originality. We specialize in the design and manufacture of woven vinyl
textile products for both residential and commercial use. Vinyl is extremely durable,
easy to maintain, and provides us with endless creative possibilities.

Unlike many tabletop products, our textiles can be easily washed with just water and bio-degradable
detergents, helping to reduce energy expenditures and laundering costs while maintaining a unique,
elegant aesthetic.

Our woven vinyl products also contain Microban® antimicrobial protection. Microban® works contin-
uously for the lifetime of the product to inhibit the growth of stain- and odor-causing bacteria, mold,
and mildew.

Chilewich textiles are covered by the GreenGuard® program certified by the GreenGuard®
Environmental Institute, which protects human health and quality of life through the reduction
of chemical exposure and improved indoor air quality.

PROTECTING ORIGINAL DESIGN ACROSS NORTH AMERICA.

Chilewich is pleased to participate in Be Original Americas: an association of like-minded brands,
consumers, design professionals, educators, and institutions that recognize the importance of
original design and are committed to the protection of its consumers and authors.

We are passionate about offering something new, whether it's a novel application, an innovative
process, a repurposed technique, or a fresh juxtaposition of textures and colors.

Care Instructions

Placemats
and Runners

Rugs

Shag Mats

Simply wipe clean with soap, water, and sponge. Air dry.
Do not iron. Do not machine wash.

Best suited to dry surfaces. Vacuum or mop face of mat to clean.
Air dry thoroughly. Occasionally lift and air out.

Heddle: Do not iron or machine wash. In case of wrinkling,
steam lightly using a handheld steamer.

Vacuum, shake out, or hose off to clean. Hang to dry. Occasionally lift and air
out.
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